' FAMILY INCOME FORM (3/15)

| Control # _____

| Resident

of:  Cityoflthaca, NY

For all CDBG non-housing activities_

Tompkins County, NY

Other County (Specify}

The assistance for which you are applying has been made available with financial assistance provided from Federal Community
Development Block Grant funding. As a result, we are required to obtain this information. The information provided herein will
be confidential and will only be used to provide statistical datarequired under the Community Development Block Grant

Development
Name:

Address:

program. It is subject o verification pursuant to the rules and regulations of the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban

INSTRUCTIONS: Determine your family size by counting yourself and each family member who currently resides with you within the
same housing unit and enter the number in the space provided.
Next, total the income from all sources received during the last calendar year (January through December) by yourself and each
member of your household who currently resides with you and check the box for the appropriate range.

Family Size

Family income:
Below  $16,250
$16,2511 - $18,550
$18551 - $20,850
$20,851 - $24,250
$24251 - §27,050
$27,051 - $28410
$28411 - 30,900
$30,801 - $32570
$32,571 - $§34,750
$34,751 - §$36,730
$36,731 - $38,600
$38,601 - $40,890
$40,891 - $41,700

$41,701
$43,251
$44,801
$47,901
$49,401
$51,001
$55,601
$61,751
$66,701
$71,651
$76,601

Over

$43,250
$44,800
$47,800
$49,400
$51,000
$55,600
$61,750
$66,700
$71,650
$76,600
$81,550
$81,550

Check if you are a female head of household

Check if you are at least 62 years old

Check if you are a person with a disability
Check if you are currently unemployed

Racial Categories

White
___ Black/African American
Asian
___American Indian/Alaskan Native

Asian and White
Black/African American and White

— Other (specify: =

Also check the following if applicable:
‘ Hispanic

___Native Hawaiian/Cther Pacific Islander
American Indian/Alaskan Native and White |

American Indian/Alaskan Native and Black

)

Signature

| CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HEREIN IS TRUE AND ACCURATE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE




