\$30,901 - \$32,570 \$61,751 - \$66,700 Asian and White \$32,571 - \$34,750 \$66,701 - \$71,650 Black/African American and White	Development E le confidential	of: e for Block	City of It which you a k Grant fundi I will only be ect to verifica	re applying ng. As a ro used to pro tion pursua	has been made esult, we are req ovide statistical d	ava uired late nd re	ilable with financial to obtain this information in the control of	l assistar mation. Commun	Other County (Specify)  nce provided from Federal Community The information provided herein will nity Development Block Grant trment of Housing and Urban
Native   State   Sta	Address:								
Family Income:  Below \$16,250	ame housing	g u e in	nit and ente come from household	r the num all source who curre	ber in the spac s received duri ntly resides wit	e pr ng t h yo	ovided. he last calendar	year (Ja	nuary through December) by yourself and each the appropriate range.
Below   \$16,250			Fami	ıy Sıze		-			Racial Categories
Below   \$16,250	Family Inc	or	ne:					7 /	
\$18,551 - \$20,850	-				\$41,701	-	\$43,250 _	-	
\$20,851 - \$24,250	\$16,2511	-	\$18,550		\$43,251	-	\$44,800	.	White
\$24,251 - \$27,050	\$18,551	-	\$20,850		\$44,801	-	\$47,900	.	Black/African American
\$27,051 - \$28,410	\$20,851	_	\$24,250		\$47,901	-	\$49,400	-	Asian
\$28,411 - \$30,900	\$24,251	_	\$27,050		\$49,401	-	\$51,000	-11	American Indian/Alaskan Native
\$30,901 - \$32,570 \$61,751 - \$66,700 \$32,571 - \$34,750 \$66,701 - \$71,650 \$134,751 - \$36,730 \$71,651 - \$76,600 \$38,600 \$76,601 - \$81,550 \$38,601 - \$40,890 Over \$81,550 \$40,891 - \$41,700   Check if you are a female head of household Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed   Asian and White American and White American Indian/Alaskan Native and Black/African American Indian/Alaskan Native and Indian/Alaskan Native and Indian/Alaskan Native and Indian/Alaskan Native and Indian/Alaskan	\$27,051	-	\$28,410		\$51,001	-	\$55,600 _	-	Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
\$32,571 - \$34,750 \$66,701 - \$71,650 Black/African American and White \$34,751 - \$36,730 \$71,651 - \$76,600 American Indian/Alaskan Native and Black/African American and White  \$36,731 - \$38,600 \$76,601 - \$81,550 Other (specify: Also check the following if applicable: Also check the following if applicable: Check if you are at least 62 years old Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed	\$28,411	-	\$30,900		\$55,601	-	\$61,750 _	_	American Indian/Alaskan Native and White
\$34,751 - \$36,730 \$71,651 - \$76,600 American Indian/Alaskan Native and Black \$36,731 - \$38,600 \$76,601 - \$81,550 S40,891 - \$41,700 Also check the following if applicable:  Check if you are a female head of household Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed	\$30,901	-	\$32,570	_	\$61,751	-	\$66,700 _	-11	Asian and White
\$36,731 - \$38,600 \$76,601 - \$81,550 S38,601 - \$40,890 Over \$81,550 S40,891 - \$41,700 Also check the following if applicable:  Check if you are a female head of household Check if you are at least 62 years old Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed	\$32,571	-	\$34,750		\$66,701	-	<b>\$71,650</b> _	-	Black/African American and White
\$38,601 - \$40,890 Over \$81,550 \$40,891 - \$41,700 Also check the following if applicable:  Check if you are a female head of household Check if you are at least 62 years old Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed	\$34,751	-	\$36,730		\$71,651	-	\$76,600 _	-	American Indian/Alaskan Native and Black
\$40,891 - \$41,700  Check if you are a female head of household  Check if you are at least 62 years old  Check if you are a person with a disability  Check if you are currently unemployed	\$36,731					-		-	Other (specify:
Check if you are a female head of household Check if you are at least 62 years old Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed		-			Over		\$81,550 _	-	
Check if you are a female head of household Hispanic Check if you are at least 62 years old Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed	\$40,891	-	\$41,700						
Check if you are at least 62 years old Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed									
Check if you are a person with a disability Check if you are currently unemployed			Checl	•				-	rispanic
Check if you are currently unemployed					•		-	-	
								-	
I CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HEREIN IS TRUE AND ACCURATE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE				OHECK II	you are ouriell	uy u		- x x	
I CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HEREIN IS TRUE AND ACCURATE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE			<u> </u>					20 M	
TOURTH E THAT THE BUT ON BUTTON TO THE PARTIES AND THE PARTIES	CERTIEV 1	НА	T THE INF	ORMATIC	N PROVIDED	HF	REIN IS TRUE	ND AC	CURATE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE
	OLKINI I	1111	1146						